KPA SERIES
INDUSTRIAL/OEM PRESSURE SENSOR
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

choice for industrial and mobile
applications.
Ordering Information
Range Model
(PSIG) Number
0-50 KPA-565P055
0-100 KPA-565P065
0-200 KPA-565P085
0-300 KPA-565P090
0-500 KPA-565P100
0-1000 KPA-565P115
0-3000 KPA-565P140
0-5000 KPA-565P150
0-10000 KPA-565P175
1.38”
7/8” Hex
1/4” NPT
3.75”